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Price
19.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

GRS496003005
TENERGY
Hanover

EUR

Utilities

Stock

2,572 EUR
GREECE

18.99 EUR (180)
19.71 EUR (180)
19.00 EUR
19.00 EUR
19.00 EUR
19.00 EUR

20.00

18.75

L7.50

16.25

15.00

13.75

08.2022 11.2022 02,2023 05.2023 08.2023 11.2025 02.2024 05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/20
2024/06/19

r

rrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS496003005&ID_NOTATION=385838156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS496003005&ID_NOTATION=385838156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394270
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=237fd2263ee6a08132fd2f0aca40d8af309efe1198e26ed00d0b8d71f38a9744&idfile=60570&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60570%2F2024-06-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84bf7f4f57f040aa1&time=1719329458&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3991907d8b2afff2e0d286968bee79325fceb48aa3640839c20f88d1ac8c72ca&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a98499b0af0a206e6&time=1719329458&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394120
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ee6929874f6b1189c4e33bc401e49265b1f0cb993efe5dabfffa2a8b2730be1&idfile=60563&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60563%2F2024-06-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ea77b5b63d338b76b&time=1719329458&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a500b3c1a96eba584234f59c22da205d46076dcca3a6f02a6ed62d49cbe7d2bc&idfile=60559&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60559%2F2024-06-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=812e948ef4171995c&time=1719329458&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea1a946abdb06546e1b72892335c5622524bc572a41894b452b7f55e45327a00&idfile=60554&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60554%2F2024-06-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=927630ec2fd807020&time=1719329458&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/24 08:00:39

Price
19.00 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +23.86%
Perf (abs.) +3.66
Beta 0.81
Volatility 26.22

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.00% (0.00)

GRS496003005
TENERGY
Hanover

EUR

Utilities

Stock

2,572 EUR
GREECE

18.99 EUR (180)
19.71 EUR (180)
19.00 EUR
19.00 EUR
19.00 EUR
19.00 EUR

1Y 3Y
-7.59% -
-1.56 -
0.80 0.71
29.1 -

5Y
I'||1I | I'l.
20.00 . v I} th
ﬂm lr WHJ M
I ,
18.75 '
A ¥
L f ‘ I
e, I L Al 'fh flat
17.50 Jf‘[ | |H ! |
] L] ” Ilrll'l | '
ﬁ -.]l« 'Il{ I
16.25 || / mld
| I [ 1r| [
|
| | J] |, [I|Ir
15.00 f1 1
T L A
™
||.1.
13.75 }1' T
08.2022 11.2022 02,2023 05.2023 08.2023 11.2023 02.2024 05.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 18.49 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 18.14 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.20 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 16.29 EUR (

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TERNA ENERGY SA

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/

Time

16:30

12:06

16:00

08:00

08:17

Price

18.99 EUR

18.85 EUR

7.34 EUR

19.00 EUR

19.00 EUR

1
19.00 EUR (2024/06/21
14.47 EUR (2024/01/29
20.48 EUR (2023/06/22
12.97 EUR (2023/10/06

= = = — — — = =

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 4

0.00 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=385838156
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70391336

TERNA ENERGY SA

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Athens Stock Exchange

06/24

2021/
10/28

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/24

2024/
06/21

19:08 13.64 USD 0.00

08:11 18.90 EUR 0.00

08:09 19.10 EUR 0.00

16:17 19.35 EUR 21.42

1,062
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105463913
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20280552
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20091612

TERNA ENERGY SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ré TERNA ENERGY s

Contact Details
TERNA ENERGY SA

Messogeion 85 11526 Athen
Telefon: +30 210 6968300
Fax: +30 210 6968096
E-mail: info@terna-energy.gr
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